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SEPTEMBER 30, 2002 RUN DATE:

RESERVOIR RELEASES IN CUBIC FEET/SECOND
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RESERVOIR CAPACITY YR AVG
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STORAGE IN MAJOR RESERVOIRS IN THOUSANDS OF ACRE-FEET
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RESERVOIR
CURRENT
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MILLERTON  4,705 1,165

% OFDRIEST 

ACCUMULATED INFLOW FOR WATER YEAR TO DATE IN THOUSANDS OF ACRE-FEET
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DAM YR

RESERVOIR
CURRENT

TRINITY AT
FISH HATCHERY

SACRAMENTO AT
SHASTA DAM 

AMERICAN AT 
BLUE CANYON

STANISLAUS AT
NEW MELONES

1983

 58.58
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 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

SAN JOAQUIN AT
HUNTINGTON LK 

 85.00  0.00

DRIEST 

ACCUMULATED PRECIPITATION FOR WATER YEAR TO DATE IN INCHES
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